Event Type: Collegiate

Club

Kockford YAECA Bowing Club

2010 Head of the Rock

Points Report

UOWOW  University of Wisconsin - Open Women

Event
007
007
007
007
007
007
023
023
041
041
041
054
054
054
054
103
103
103
103
103

UOMMC  University of Michigan Mens Crew
Race

Event
001
001
015
026
026
026
027
027
043
087
087
088
088

W COLL 2-
W COLL 2-
W COLL 2-
W COLL 2-
W COLL 2-
W COLL 2-
W COLL 4+
W COLL 4+
W COLL 4+
W COLL 4+
W COLL 4+
W COLL 8+
W COLL 8+
W COLL 8+
W COLL 8+
W COLL 8+
W COLL 8+
W COLL 8+
W COLL 8+
W COLL 8+

M OPEN 2-
M OPEN 2-
M MST 37 1X
M OPEN 4+
M OPEN 4+
M OPEN 4+
M COLL 4+
M COLL 4+
M OPEN 4+
M OPEN 8+
M OPEN 8+
M COLL 8+
M COLL 8+

Sunday, October 10, 2010

Race

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

By Event Type

Boat ID

A

A m m O

0O @™ > O W@ >» ©® > —

o

A
B
C
D
E

A. OPEN
a. LTWT
B. ROW
B. LTWT
C. ROW
D. ROW
M. ROW
l. aa

B. ROW
A. LTWT
F. ROW
A. ROW
A.LTWT
A. OPEN
l. aa

A. ROW
A.LTWT
J. ROW
B. LTWT
A. OPEN

Boat ID

A

C
A
A
B
C
A
B
A
A
B
A
B

J. Getz

R. Keim

G. Hartsuff

H. Moore

M. Perrin

L. Neugebauer
R. Delecke

J. Wyrwa

B. Dryer

R. Clemente
W. Grier

M. McCormick
M. Bellefleur

Place

A NP, N WU AN WO W UERE N OON P W R

Place

W L, N A NN RPN R R W

Points

100
60
50
80
30
10
42
72
40
60
30
20
35
12
5
60
80
100
20
30

Points
28
18
65
88
38

8
100
80
59
18
48
100
60

Entries
20

Points Rank

936 1
340 2
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UOMR University of Minnesota Rowing

Event
022A W COLL 1X
022A W COLL 1X
041 W COLL 4+
041 W COLL 4+
041 W COLL 4+
103 W COLL 8+
103 W COLL 8+
UONDWR University of Notre Dame Womens Rowi
Event
007 W COLL 2-
007 W COLL 2-
041 W COLL 4+
041 W COLL 4+
054 W COLL 8+
103 W COLL 8+
UOND University of Notre Dame
Event
027 M COLL 4+
027 M COLL 4+
038 M OPEN 2X
038 M OPEN 2X
038 M OPEN 2X
043 M OPEN 4+
063 M COLL 8+
088 M COLL 8+
088 M COLL 8+
PUC Purdue University Crew
Event
027 M COLL 4+
027 M COLL 4+
029 MX OPEN 8+
029 MX OPEN 8+
029 MX OPEN 8+
043 M OPEN 4+
044 W OPEN 4+
087 M OPEN 8+
088 M COLL 8+
088 M COLL 8+
UOMMCO1 University of Minnesota Mens Crew
Event
001 M OPEN 2-
026 M OPEN 4+
063 M COLL 8+
063 M COLL 8+
088 M COLL 8+

Sunday, October 10, 2010

Race

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Race

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Race

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Race

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Race

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

A

B
B
D
F
B
C

A

> ®® > > > O 0O ®m ®w > > > W > W

® > > > > O W > W

Points Report

By Event Type

Boat ID

D. Brzozowski
E. Manovich
M. Kalmoe

S. Krueger

T. Merth

R. Sartor

S. Krueger

Boat ID

1A
1.B
1A
1.B
1.A
1.A

Boat ID

G. Campbell
P. Brunner

K. Krautmann
G. Boechler
M. Kettler

J. Ropa

D. Murphy
M. Wagner
C. Roberts

Boat ID

E. Neilson

N. Bergman
M. Gregg

E. Neilson

J. Kirkegaard
S. Binder

M. Brichacek
N. Bergman
E. Neilson
M. Gregg

Boat ID

B. Rosenstein
4.4

8.8

Q.8

A. Hemke

Place

0 B ON P P N

Place

U P, W & N U

Place

AN W W NN B WO W

Place

0w~ P P O P~ WN PO

Place

u B P, N

Points
25
45
100
80
10
50
10

Points
40
20
50
5
65
40

Points
60
10
28
18
48
39
20
80
30

Points
30
50
50
30
20

9
56
68
50
10

Points
68
68
65
12
40

320 3
220 4
200 5
140 6
117 7
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Points Report

By Event Type

uocc University of Chicago Crew 2 60 8
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
001 M OPEN 2- Final A J. Kohler 2 48
027 M COLL 4+ Final A J. Kohler 5 40
041 W COLL 4+ Final A S.Ringer 7 20
044 W OPEN 4+ Final A A. Merlo 2 36
MSOE Milwaukee School of Engineering (MSOE 2 40 9
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
027 M COLL 4+ Final A D. Taylor 7 20
043 M OPEN 4+ Final A Z.Parsons 1 79
088 M COLL 8+ Final A Z.Parsons 7 20
UOIR University of lllinois Rowing 1 35 10
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
063 M COLL 8+ Final A A.Sachs 2 35
076 MX OPEN 4+ Final A M. Maffei 4 12
SLRC St. Louis Rowing Club 1 22 11
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
023 W COLL 4+ Final A K. Krueger 3 22
028 W IR 4+ Final A J.Mach 3 33
028 W JR 4+ Final B I. Stevenson 6
039 M JR 4X Final A J. Nelson 2
061 M JR 4+ Final A B. Francis 5 13
061 M JR 4+ Final B A.Vondras 3 33
076 MX OPEN 4+ Final A J. Gutzeit 1 62
095 MX MST 48 2X  Final A D. Westervelt 3 16
KSRA Kansas State Rowing Association 1 12 12
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
023 W COLL 4+ Final A E. Statdterman 4 12
NPUWR North Park University Womens Rowing 1 7 13
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
023 W COLL 4+ Final A E.Mulder 5 7
MSCC Michigan State Crew Club 1 5 14
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
029 MX OPEN 8+ Final A N. Ellsworth 1 70
029 MX OPEN 8+ Final B H.Ehrlich 5 10
043 M OPEN 4+ Final A Z.Berridge 4 29
044 W OPEN 4+ Final A M. Paparella 3 16
063 M COLL 8+ Final A W. Dobberstein 5 5
NUC Northwestern University Crew 1 5 15
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
027 M COLL 4+ Final A A.Evans 9 5
Totals for Collegiate 59 2,459
Event Type: Master
Club Entries  Points Rank
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QCRA Quad City Rowing Association
Event Race
015 M MST 37 1X Final
015 M MST 37 1X Final
017 M MST 60 1X Final
022B W OPEN 1X Final
038 M OPEN 2X Final
039 M JR 4X Final
045 W OPEN 2X Final
045 W OPEN 2X Final
048 M MST 48 2X Final
048 M MST 48 2X Final
059 MX MST 48 4+  Final
065 M OPEN 1X Final
065 M OPEN 1X Final
091 W REC 1X Final
091 W REC 1X Final
094 MX MST 37 2X  Final
101 W JR 4X Final

LPBC Lincoln Park Boat Club
Event Race
016 M MST 48 1X Final
019 W MST 37 1X Final
026 M OPEN 4+ Final
034 M MST 27 4+ Final
042 W OPEN 4+ Final
043 M OPEN 4+ Final
045 W OPEN 2X Final
087 M OPEN 8+ Final
095 MX MST 48 2X  Final
095 MX MST 48 2X  Final
102 W OPEN 8+ Final

LBVRC La Baie Verte Rowing Club
Event Race
015 M MST 37 1X Final
042 W OPEN 4+ Final
059 MX MST 48 4+  Final
094 MX MST 37 2X  Final

Sunday, October 10, 2010

>

©® ® > @ > P> @ > 0O > P> > >

A

B

A
A
B
A
A
A
A
A
B
A

A

A
A
A

Points Report

By Event Type

Boat ID

P. Harrington
R. Shaffer

T. Cahill

B. Baustian
J. Tinsman

C. Tinsman
E. Sharis

P. Walsh

P. Harrington
R. Shaffer

D. Howard

J. Tinsman

K. Trahan

C. Silverman
C. Heiderscheit
D. Howard

E. Sharis

Boat ID

V. Stirbu

C. Rosenberg
J. Karney

R. Klein

S. Smith

J. Todd

. Stekl

J. Karney

L. Sklyenskiy
F. Cureau

E. Raun-Royer

Boat ID

N. Goubeaux
K. Kramer

S. Engelhardt
K. Dollhopf

Place

w

P N NP N EP NP NP W R, R RS

Place

=

AN P WDN U P W WN

Place

2
5
1
3

Points
25
15
45
45

8
30
22
12
36
56
25
85
65
53
33
33
33

Points
62
25
48
16
73
19
42
28
56
36
12

Points
45
13
45
13

235 1

195 2

103 3
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Points Report

By Event Type

MRCO01 Milwaukee Rowing Club 2 78 4
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
020 W MST 48 1X Final A D. Willis 2 25
024 W NOV 4+ Final A K. Wittenberg 2 24
025 M JR 8+ Final A W. Lake 6
055 W NOV 8+ Final A K. Wittenberg 4
062 W JR 8+ Final A S.Knudsen 4
067 M NOV 4+ Final A J.Goodman 1 44
087 M OPEN 8+ Final A W. Lake 5 8
094 MX MST 37 2X  Final A S.Wong 1 53
102 W OPEN 8+ Final A S.Knudsen 2 42
UOMMC  University of Michigan Mens Crew 1 65 5
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
001 M OPEN 2- Final A J. Getz 3 28
001 M OPEN 2- Final C R.Keim 4 18
015 M MST 37 1X Final A G. Hartsuff 1 65
026 M OPEN 4+ Final A H. Moore 1 88
026 M OPEN 4+ Final B M. Perrin 4 38
026 M OPEN 4+ Final C L. Neugebauer 7 8
027 M COLL 4+ Final A R. Delecke 1 100
027 M COLL 4+ Final B J. Wyrwa 2 80
043 M OPEN 4+ Final A B. Dryer 2 59
087 M OPEN 8+ Final A R.Clemente 4 18
087 M OPEN 8+ Final B W. Grier 2 48
088 M COLL 8+ Final A M. McCormick 1 100
088 M COLL 8+ Final B M. Bellefleur 3 60
UONLCC  University of Nebraska Lincoln Crew Club 1 56 6
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
034 M MST 27 4+ Final A ). Vapenik 1 56
RYRC Rockford YMCA Rowing Club 2 51 7
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
019 W MST 37 1X Final A K. Polen 1 45
048 M MST 48 2X Final A J.Johnson 4 6
DMRC Des Moines Rowing Club 1 45 8
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
020 W MST 48 1X Final A N. Acosta 1 45
MRC Mendota Rowing Club 1 45 9
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
032 W MST 48 4+ Final A C.Poe 1 45
038 M OPEN 2X Final A S.Smith 1 68
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CRRC

CRU

CLRC

TMRC

LRC

UNF

Camp Randall Rowing Club

Event Race
016 M MST 48 1X Final
024 W NOV 4+ Final
025 M JR 8+ Final
040 MX OPEN 4X Final
042 W OPEN 4+ Final
055 W NOV 8+ Final
061 M JR 4+ Final
064 M NOV 8+ Final
065 M OPEN 1X Final
092 MX OPEN 2X Final
Chicago Rowing Union
Event Race
034 M MST 27 4+ Final

034 M MST 27 4+ Final
076 MX OPEN 4+ Final
Crystal Lake Rowing Club

Event Race
017 M MST 60 1X Final
040 MX OPEN 4X Final
048 M MST 48 2X Final
091 W REC 1X Final
The Milwaukee Rowing Club
Event Race
032 W MST 48 4+ Final
102 W OPEN 8+ Final
Lansing Rowing Club
Event Race
016 M MST 48 1X Final
Unaffiliated
Event Race
015 M MST 37 1X Final
016 M MST 48 1X Final
022B W OPEN 1X Final
042 W OPEN 4+ Final
045 W OPEN 2X Final
065 M OPEN 1X Final
065 M OPEN 1X Final
065 M OPEN 1X Final

Sunday, October 10, 2010

Points Report

By Event Type

Boat ID

A T.Gaal

A O.Toal

A. Stroud
N. Warren
L. Dressler
0. Toal

A. Stroud
R. Nathe
S. Bechler
A M. Spero

> > > > > > >

Boat ID

A W. Moudry
B B. Calvert
A W. Moudry

Boat ID

A D. Sperry
A K. Rauch

A T.Pounds
A K. May

Boat ID
A M. Larsen
A S. Klaiber

Boat ID
A ). Heathcote

Boat ID

A D. Miller
W. Akers
D. Dewitt
D. Dewitt
G. Latz

J. Roller

M. Lambert
W. Akers

O @ >» >» > ©» >

Place

B 00N B W DS R B OWN

Place

Place

w w NN

Place

Place

Place

N W o R, NN~ OV

Points
42
15
23
45
23
16
23
20
25
45

Points
36
6
42

Points
25
25
16
13

Points
25
22

Points
22

Points

12
25
53
62
15
45

42 10
42 11
41 12
25 13
22 14
17 15
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SLRC St. Louis Rowing Club
Event
023 W COLL 4+
028 W JR 4+
028 W JR 4+
039 M JR 4X
061 M JR 4+
061 M JR 4+
076 MX OPEN 4+
095 MX MST 48 2X

Event Type: Open

Club

UOMMC  University of Michigan Mens Crew
Race

Event
001
001
015
026
026
026
027
027
043
087
087
088
088

M OPEN 2-
M OPEN 2-
M MST 37 1X
M OPEN 4+
M OPEN 4+
M OPEN 4+
M COLL 4+
M COLL 4+
M OPEN 4+
M OPEN 8+
M OPEN 8+
M COLL 8+
M COLL 8+

Sunday, October 10, 2010

Race

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

A

> > @™ > > W >

A

C
A
A
B
C
A
B
A
A
B
A
B

Points Report

By Event Type

Boat ID

K. Krueger

J. Mach

I. Stevenson
J. Nelson

B. Francis

A. Vondras

J. Gutzeit

D. Westervelt

Boat ID

J. Getz

R. Keim

G. Hartsuff

H. Moore

M. Perrin

L. Neugebauer
R. Delecke

J. Wyrwa

B. Dryer

R. Clemente
W. Grier

M. McCormick
M. Bellefleur

Place

W =, WU N OO WwWw

Place

W KR, N B NDNRP NP ERPR R PAW

Points
22
33

13
33
62
16
Totals for Master 33

Entries
8
Points

28
18
65
88
38
8
100
80
59
18
48
100
60

16 16

1,078

Points  Rank

305 1
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Points Report

By Event Type

QCRA Quad City Rowing Association 6 237 2
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
015 M MST 37 1X Final A P. Harrington 3 25
015 M MST 37 1X Final B R. Shaffer 4 15
017 M MST 60 1X Final A T.Cahill 1 45
022B W OPEN 1X Final B B. Baustian 1 45
038 M OPEN 2X Final A J.Tinsman 5 8
039 M JR 4X Final A C.Tinsman 1 30
045 W OPEN 2X Final A E. Sharis 3 22
045 W OPEN 2X Final C P.Walsh 4 12
048 M MST 48 2X Final A P. Harrington 2 36
048 M MST 48 2X Final B R. Shaffer 1 56
059 MX MST 48 4+  Final A D.Howard 2 25
065 M OPEN 1X Final A J.Tinsman 1 85
065 M OPEN 1X Final B K. Trahan 2 65
091 W REC 1X Final A C.Silverman 1 53
091 W REC 1X Final B C. Heiderscheit 2 33
094 MX MST 37 2X  Final B D.Howard 2 33
101 W JR 4X Final A E. Sharis 1 33
PUC Purdue University Crew 6 233 3
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
027 M COLL 4+ Final A E. Neilson 6 30
027 M COLL 4+ Final B N.Bergman 4 50
029 MX OPEN 8+ Final A M. Gregg 2 50
029 MX OPEN 8+ Final B E. Neilson 3 30
029 MX OPEN 8+ Final C J.Kirkegaard 4 20
043 M OPEN 4+ Final A S.Binder 6 9
044 W OPEN 4+ Final A M. Brichacek 1 56
087 M OPEN 8+ Final A N.Bergman 1 68
088 M COLL 8+ Final A E. Neilson 4 50
088 M COLL 8+ Final B M. Gregg 8 10
LPBC Lincoln Park Boat Club 6 222 4
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
016 M MST 48 1X Final B V. Stirbu 1 62
019 W MST 37 1X Final A C. Rosenberg 2 25
026 M OPEN 4+ Final A J. Karney 3 48
034 M MST 27 4+ Final B R.Klein 3 16
042 W OPEN 4+ Final A S.Smith 1 73
043 M OPEN 4+ Final A J.Todd 5 19
045 W OPEN 2X Final A | Stekl 2 42
087 M OPEN 8+ Final A J. Karney 3 28
095 MX MST 48 2X  Final A L. Sklyenskiy 1 56
095 MX MST 48 2X  Final B F.Cureau 2 36
102 W OPEN 8+ Final A E.Raun-Royer 4 12
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UNF Unaffiliated
Event
015 M MST 37 1X
016 M MST 48 1X
0228 W OPEN 1X
042 W OPEN 4+
045 W OPEN 2X
065 M OPEN 1X
065 M OPEN 1X
065 M OPEN 1X
CRRC Camp Randall Rowing Club
Event
016 M MST 48 1X
024 W NOV 4+
025 M JR 8+
040 MX OPEN 4X
042 W OPEN 4+
055 W NOV 8+
061 M JR 4+
064 M NOV 8+
065 M OPEN 1X
092 MX OPEN 2X
UOMMCO1 University of Minnesota Mens Crew
Event
001 M OPEN 2-
026 M OPEN 4+
063 M COLL 8+
063 M COLL 8+
088 M COLL 8+
UOND University of Notre Dame
Event
027 M COLL 4+
027 M COLL 4+
038 M OPEN 2X
038 M OPEN 2X
038 M OPEN 2X
043 M OPEN 4+
063 M COLL 8+
088 M COLL 8+
088 M COLL 8+
MSCC Michigan State Crew Club
Event
029 MX OPEN 8+
029 MX OPEN 8+
043 M OPEN 4+
044 W OPEN 4+
063 M COLL 8+

Sunday, October 10, 2010

Race

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Race

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Race

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Race

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Race

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

A

O @ >» >» »>» O >

A
A

> > > > > > >

A

A

A
A
B
A

>

™ > > > U 0O ® W

Points Report

By Event Type

Boat ID

D. Miller
W. Akers
D. Dewitt
D. Dewitt
G. Latz

J. Roller

M. Lambert
W. Akers

Boat ID

T. Gaal

0. Toal

A. Stroud
N. Warren
L. Dressler
0. Toal

A. Stroud
R. Nathe
S. Bechler
M. Spero

Boat ID

B. Rosenstein
4.4

8.8

Q.8

A. Hemke

Boat ID

G. Campbell
P. Brunner

K. Krautmann
G. Boechler
M. Kettler

J. Ropa

D. Murphy
M. Wagner
C. Roberts

Boat ID

N. Ellsworth

H. Ehrlich

Z. Berridge

M. Paparella
W. Dobberstein

Place

N W o R, NN OV

Place

P 00N B W DS R B WN

Place

u b P, N

Place

AN W W NN B W o W

Place

1
5
4
3
5

Points

5
12
25
53
62
15
45

5

Points
42
15
23
45
23
16
23
20
25
45

Points
68
68
65
12
40

Points
60
10
28
18
48
39
20
80
30

Points
70
10
29
16
5

205 5
138 6
136 7
133 8
125 9
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MRCO02

uocCc

MSOE

MRC

NTHSR

SLRC

Minneapolis Rowing Club

Event
026
042
065

University of Chicago Crew

Event
001
027
041
044

Milwaukee School of Engineering (MSOE

Event
027
043
088

M OPEN 4+
W OPEN 4+
M OPEN 1X

M OPEN 2-
M COLL 4+
W COLL 4+
W OPEN 4+

M COLL 4+
M OPEN 4+
M COLL 8+

Mendota Rowing Club

Event
032
038

W MST 48 4+
M OPEN 2X

Race
Final
Final
Final

Race
Final
Final
Final
Final

Race
Final
Final
Final

Race
Final

Final

New Trier High School Rowing

Event
024
025
025
028
028
055
055
061
061
062
062
064
102

W NOV 4+
M JR 8+
M JR 8+
W IR 4+
W IR 4+
W NOV 8+
W NOV 8+
M JR 4+
M JR 4+
W IR 8+
W JR 8+
M NOV 8+
W OPEN 8+

St. Louis Rowing Club

Event
023
028
028
039
061
061
076
095

W COLL 4+

W IR 4+

W JR 4+

M JR 4X

M JR 4+

M JR 4+

MX OPEN 4+
MX MST 48 2X

Sunday, October 10, 2010

Race
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Race
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Points Report

By Event Type

Boat ID

A J.Jablonic
A A Miller

A S.Prusak

Boat ID

A ). Kohler
A J. Kohler
A S.Ringer
A A. Merlo

Boat ID
A D. Taylor
A Z.Parsons
A Z.Parsons

Boat ID
A C.Poe
A S. Smith

Boat ID

A A.Mann
A A. Thompson
B S.Hersh

A E.Benton

B M. Denham

A C. Going

B 1. Smith

A K. Vassilos

B A.Thompson
A E.Benton

B S. Krause-Levy
A J.O'Donnell

A A. Melio

Boat ID

K. Krueger
J. Mach

I. Stevenson

>

J. Nelson

B. Francis

A. Vondras

J. Gutzeit

D. Westervelt

> > ® > > W >

Place
5
3
4

Place

N N U N

Place

Place

P W W N OO L, NP NP R

Place

W =, WU N oW W

Points
28
33
35

Points
48
40
20
36

Points
20
79
20

Points
45
68

Points
51
83
13
83
53
62
34
83

6
39
19
12
62

Points
22
33

13
33
62
16

96 10
84 11
79 12
68 13
62 14
62 15
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MRCO01 Milwaukee Rowing Club

Event

020 W MST 48 1X

024 W NOV 4+

025 M JR 8+

055 W NOV 8+

062 W JR 8+

067 M NOV 4+

087 M OPEN 8+

094 MX MST 37 2X

102 W OPEN 8+
CRU Chicago Rowing Union

Event

034 M MST 27 4+

034 M MST 27 4+

076 MX OPEN 4+
CLRC Crystal Lake Rowing Club

Event

017 M MST 60 1X
040 MX OPEN 4X
048 M MST 48 2X
091 W REC 1X

Race
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Race
Final
Final
Final

Race
Final
Final
Final
Final

Scsuc St. Cloud State University Crew

Event Race
092 MX OPEN 2X Final
ICRAI Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.
Event Race
026 M OPEN 4+ Final
028 W JR 4+ Final
044 W OPEN 4+ Final
061 M JR 4+ Final
ISUC lowa State University Crew
Event Race
076 MX OPEN 4+ Final
TMRC The Milwaukee Rowing Club
Event Race
032 W MST 48 4+ Final
102 W OPEN 8+ Final
LBVRC La Baie Verte Rowing Club
Event Race
015 M MST 37 1X Final
042 W OPEN 4+ Final
059 MX MST 48 4+  Final
094 MX MST 37 2X  Final

Sunday, October 10, 2010

Points Report

By Event Type

Boat ID

D. Willis

K. Wittenberg
W. Lake

K. Wittenberg
S. Knudsen

>

J. Goodman
W. Lake

S. Wong

S. Knudsen

> > > > > > > >

Boat ID

A W. Moudry
B B. Calvert
A W. Moudry

Boat ID

A D. Sperry
A K. Rauch

A T.Pounds
A K. May

Boat ID
A M. McCann

Boat ID
A P.Frazel
A E.Zwick
A S.Green
A E. Sarich

Boat ID
B D. Gentry

Boat ID
A M. Larsen
A S. Klaiber

Boat ID

A N. Goubeaux
A K. Kramer

A S. Engelhardt
A K. Dollhopf

Place

N P U R, B B ON

Place

Place

w w NN

Place

w = U N

Points
25
24

44

53
42

Points
36
6
42

Points
25
25
16
13

Points
25

Points
18
13
6
53

Points
22

Points
25
22

Points
45
13
45
13

50 16
42 17
25 18
25 19
24 20
22 21
22 22
13 23
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Points Report

By Event Type

UOIR University of lllinois Rowing

Event Race Boat ID

063 M COLL 8+ Final A A.Sachs

076 MX OPEN 4+ Final A M. Maffei
LURC Lawrence University Rowing Club

Event Race Boat ID

001 M OPEN 2- Final A B. Cernohous

Event Type: Novice

Club
NTHSR New Trier High School Rowing
Event Race Boat ID
024 W NOV 4+ Final A A Mann
025 M JR 8+ Final A A.Thompson
025 M JR 8+ Final B S.Hersh
028 W JR 4+ Final A E.Benton
028 W JR 4+ Final B M. Denham
055 W NOV 8+ Final A C. Going
055 W NOV 8+ Final B I.Smith
061 M JR 4+ Final A K. Vassilos
061 M JR 4+ Final B A.Thompson
062 W JR 8+ Final A E.Benton
062 W JR 8+ Final B S. Krause-Levy
064 M NOV 8+ Final A J.O'Donnell
102 W OPEN 8+ Final A A.Melio
MRCO1 Milwaukee Rowing Club
Event Race Boat ID
020 W MST 48 1X Final A D. Willis
024 W NOV 4+ Final A K. Wittenberg
025 M JR 8+ Final A W. Lake
055 W NOV 8+ Final A K. Wittenberg
062 W JR 8+ Final A S.Knudsen
067 M NOV 4+ Final A J.Goodman
087 M OPEN 8+ Final A W. Lake
094 MX MST 37 2X  Final A S.Wong
102 W OPEN 8+ Final A S.Knudsen

Sunday, October 10, 2010

Place
2
4

Place

Place

R W W N OO, NP, NP2 R

Place

N

N P U0 R, B B ON

Points
35
12

Points
8
Totals for Open 67 2,428

Entries  Points Rank
4 159 1
Points

51
83
13
83
53
62
34
83

6
39
19
12
62

Points

25
24

44

53
42
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Points Report

By Event Type

CRRC Camp Randall Rowing Club 3 51 3
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
016 M MST 48 1X Final A T.Gaal 2 42
024 W NOV 4+ Final A O.Toal 3 15
025 M JR 8+ Final A A Stroud 4 23
040 MX OPEN 4X Final A N.Warren 1 45
042 W OPEN 4+ Final A L. Dressler 4 23
055 W NOV 8+ Final A O.Toal 3 16
061 M JR 4+ Final A A Stroud 4 23
064 M NOV 8+ Final A R. Nathe 2 20
065 M OPEN 1X Final A S.Bechler 5 25
092 MX OPEN 2X Final A M. Spero 1 45
LA Loyola Academy 1 44 4
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
025 M JR 8+ Final A B. Hinkamp 3 33
062 W JR 8+ Final A N. Shepherd 5 4
064 M NOV 8+ Final A J. Hocter 1 44
STNO St. Norbert College 1 20 5
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
067 M NOV 4+ Final A A Frazee 2 20
MJ Mendota Juniors 1 12 6
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
067 M NOV 4+ Final A T. McGilligan 3 12
Totals for Novice 13 361
Event Type: Junior
Club Entries Points Rank
NTHSR New Trier High School Rowing 8 379 1
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
024 W NOV 4+ Final A A Mann 1 51
025 M JR 8+ Final A A.Thompson 1 83
025 M JR 8+ Final B S.Hersh 5 13
028 W IR 4+ Final A E.Benton 1 83
028 W JR 4+ Final B M. Denham 2 53
055 W NOV 8+ Final A C. Going 1 62
055 W NOV 8+ Final B I. Smith 2 34
061 M JR 4+ Final A K. Vassilos 1 83
061 M JR 4+ Final B A.Thompson 6 6
062 W JR 8+ Final A E. Benton p 39
062 W JR 8+ Final B S. Krause-Levy 3 19
064 M NOV 8+ Final A J.O'Donnell 3 12
102 W OPEN 8+ Final A A. Melio 1 62
LPJ Lincoln Park Juniors 2 122 2
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
025 M JR 8+ Final A A. Kapenik 2 53
062 W JR 8+ Final A H.Weil 1 69
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SLRC St. Louis Rowing Club
Event Race
023 W COLL 4+ Final
028 W JR 4+ Final
028 W JR 4+ Final
039 M JR 4X Final
061 M JR 4+ Final
061 M JR 4+ Final
076 MX OPEN 4+ Final
095 MX MST 48 2X  Final
ICRAI Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.
Event Race
026 M OPEN 4+ Final
028 W JR 4+ Final
044 W OPEN 4+ Final
061 M JR 4+ Final
QCRA Quad City Rowing Association
Event Race
015 M MST 37 1X Final
015 M MST 37 1X Final
017 M MST 60 1X Final
022B W OPEN 1X Final
038 M OPEN 2X Final
039 M JR 4X Final
045 W OPEN 2X Final
045 W OPEN 2X Final
048 M MST 48 2X Final
048 M MST 48 2X Final
059 MX MST 48 4+  Final
065 M OPEN 1X Final
065 M OPEN 1X Final
091 W REC 1X Final
091 W REC 1X Final
094 MX MST 37 2X  Final
101 W JR 4X Final
CRRC Camp Randall Rowing Club
Event Race
016 M MST 48 1X Final
024 W NOV 4+ Final
025 M JR 8+ Final
040 MX OPEN 4X Final
042 W OPEN 4+ Final
055 W NOV 8+ Final
061 M JR 4+ Final
064 M NOV 8+ Final
065 M OPEN 1X Final
092 MX OPEN 2X Final

Sunday, October 10, 2010
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Points Report

By Event Type

Boat ID

K. Krueger

J. Mach

I. Stevenson
J. Nelson

B. Francis

A. Vondras

J. Gutzeit

D. Westervelt

Boat ID

P. Frazel
E. Zwick
S. Green
E. Sarich

Boat ID

P. Harrington
R. Shaffer

T. Cahill

B. Baustian
J. Tinsman

C. Tinsman
E. Sharis

P. Walsh

P. Harrington
R. Shaffer

D. Howard

J. Tinsman

K. Trahan

C. Silverman
C. Heiderscheit
D. Howard

E. Sharis

Boat ID

T. Gaal

O. Toal

A. Stroud
N. Warren
L. Dressler
0. Toal

A. Stroud
R. Nathe
S. Bechler
M. Spero

Place

W =, WU N OO WwWw

Place
6

5
4
2

Place

w

P N NP N EP NNERENDPDW R, R RS

Place

N

R 00N B W DS RFP B W

Points
22
33

13
33
62
16

Points
18
13
6
53

Points
25
15
45
45

8
30
22
12
36
56
25
85
65
53
33
33
33

Points
42
15
23
45
23
16
23
20
25
45

92 3
66 4
63 5
46 6
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Points Report

By Event Type

LA Loyola Academy 2 37 7
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
025 M JR 8+ Final A B. Hinkamp 3 33
062 W JR 8+ Final A N. Shepherd 5 4
064 M NOV 8+ Final A J.Hocter 1 44
MBC Minnesota Boat Club 1 23 8
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
028 W JR 4+ Final A L. Hodnett 4 23
MRCO01 Milwaukee Rowing Club 2 15 9
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
020 W MST 48 1X Final A D. Willis 2 25
024 W NOV 4+ Final A K. Wittenberg 2 24
025 M JR 8+ Final A W. Lake 6
055 W NOV 8+ Final A K. Wittenberg 4
062 W JR 8+ Final A S.Knudsen 4
067 M NOV 4+ Final A J.Goodman 1 44
087 M OPEN 8+ Final A W. Lake 5 8
094 MX MST 37 2X  Final A S.Wong 1 53
102 W OPEN 8+ Final A S.Knudsen 2 42
CA Culver Academies 1 8 10
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
101 W JR 4X Final A V. Morales 2 8
Totals for Junior 27 851

Event Type: Rec

Club Entries  Points Rank
QCRA Quad City Rowing Association 2 86 1
Event Race Boat ID Place Points
015 M MST 37 1X Final A P.Harrington 3 25
015 M MST 37 1X Final B R. Shaffer 4 15
017 M MST 60 1X Final A T.Cahill 1 45
022B W OPEN 1X Final B B. Baustian 1 45
038 M OPEN 2X Final A J.Tinsman 5 8
039 M JR 4X Final A C.Tinsman 1 30
045 W OPEN 2X Final A E. Sharis 3 22
045 W OPEN 2X Final C P.Walsh 4 12
048 M MST 48 2X Final A P.Harrington 2 36
048 M MST 48 2X Final B R. Shaffer 1 56
059 MX MST 48 4+  Final A D.Howard 2 25
065 M OPEN 1X Final A J.Tinsman 1 85
065 M OPEN 1X Final B K. Trahan 2 65
091 W REC 1X Final A C.Silverman 1 53
091 W REC 1X Final B C. Heiderscheit 2 33
094 MX MST 37 2X  Final B D.Howard 2 33
101 W JR 4X Final A E. Sharis 1 33
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CLRC Crystal Lake Rowing Club
Event
017 M MST 60 1X
040 MX OPEN 4X
048 M MST 48 2X
091 W REC 1X

Sunday, October 10, 2010

Race
Final
Final
Final

Final

Points Report

By Event Type

1 13 2

Boat ID Place Points
A D. Sperry 2 25
A K. Rauch 2 25
A T.Pounds 3 16
A K. May 3 13

Totals for Rec 3 99

Report Totals: 202 7,276
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